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VMekeown

ERIN PARK SETTING

104 x 382 lot with a perfect 3 bedroom bungalow all don featuring hardwood floors,
fresh paint, ceramic floor in kit. & renov. bath, beautifully fin. rec rm w/gas FP stove
& large 3 pc WR. Lots of storage & walkup to garage & landscaped property
w/above ground pool. $234 900.

Over 2300 sq. ft. on ’ hlpen concept, double car garage MBR has full ensuite & walkin closet
2nd & 3rd bedrooms have walkin closets, good use of decorative columns & half walls, main f
sunken laundry, formal LR, DR & main fl. family, 40 0z. broadloom, ceramics in kitchen, all WR &
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Assoc. Brokei

Bus: (905) 877-5211

Toronto Line: 874-3051
Erin Line: 833-7117
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REZ

BLUE SPRINGS Realt\ (Halton) Corp.
360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Mot intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
He/Max Blue Springs does not guarantee the

Three br. bungalow, sep. LR, DR, New Qak kitchen cabinets, finished basement
with 3 pc. washroom. Covered rear patio, above ground pool, 60 x 125 lot.
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Me- Q Win

mumummwewwsmmmgwwmmpm
DR, large eat-in kitchen w/walkout to double deck; finished rec room w/bi wetbar for all your

&ntertamgneecs Iargarmmmagadmhhmragomm $349,900.

sale of vour house
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Il abou it BIllS 9V Day th% Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme

In townhouse complex! Lovely k77T
3 br home; LR/DR combo |
w/galley style kit; finished rec

room; mbr has double doors &
semi-ensuite; included fridge, |

stove & DW, single car garage.

5
S -
I h 3
- B
=
i
i o
b u..
:;gﬁ:
.:-; ﬂ
.
-
LS -
D
i
i - «

VEkConwn

303 DELREX BLVD.

Ellpﬂbr home, close o al amenibes. Inchudes fam. rm w/woodburning stove § wio lo side deck, Ig. fam LR, apen concepl kil wisland

Yo DR. with wio lo delightful rear privale patio, pro. fin. rec room whar, hardwood floors & ceramic floor. 2 - 4 pe. washroom. 2 - 2 pe.
washroom + loo many other upgrades for here - call for your chance 1o own

) Day Guaranteed Sale Programme....
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2.5 ACHE COUNTRY ESTATE

HWY. 7 TO 6TH LINE NORTH. FOLLOW SIGNS
Magnificent estale home in area ol fine homes just outside of Georgelown. 4 bedrooms, ' main floor cedings, formal
LR with walk through o DR, bleached oak kitchen with adjoining family room wifireplace overlooking 1.5 ac. of bush.
Pea:mmmbssnm

Country Haven - Gardener's Delight - cnzy?.bedrmﬁhngdm country decor with plank
flooring, LR wiwoodbuming stove, eat-in kitchen, DRw!waleopahu finished basement,
circular dnve, mixed bush - possible ‘ :
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FOR SALE

Prime downtown building
Retail/Office and
Apartment

Good tenants in place
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Miekeoywn
COMMERCIAL PROPERTY + HOME

- Prime highway location - High regional traffic count - 4 Bay garage
(16’ clear ceiling) - Attached 4 bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All on
21a- Amnla parlnng Other uses available. $559,000.
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y Guaranteed Sale Programme.... Call a
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A gorgeous raised bungalow close to fown wfartached double car garage.

NELED IN A VALLEY

3bup&2dawnfeaumghrge

ceramic tiled central foyer Leadln? 10 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom whot tub & wood burning Stove; upper

level has large e
LH»’FPAbmnund&mrks
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eatn kit & formal DR & LR wigas FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for in-aws with

p/studio complete the picture! 53?9 900.
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5 level backsplit
semi w/over 1500
sq. ft. of living; eat-in
kitchen; den / offices
LR / DR combo; 4
bedrooms; CAC;
roof ‘97; fenced rear
yard; new windows,
whilter. $173,900.
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Close to 401 & 407, south of

—

Georgetown with great views. Features include eat-in kitchen with cak

cabinetry; large living and dining room with walkout fo covered patio; finished rec room, oak trim &
doors, cent vac, dmzm mmmmmmmm
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Delightful 2 BR, 2 level condo
apartment in the Kingsmill
with 2 underground parking
spots in secure garage;
beautiful white mantelled
fireplace in LR; custom built

away lifestyle.
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Bay Gmranteed Sale Prugrarn

KINGSMILL

- 2 level

- 2 bedroom w/solarium room

- 2 underground parking spots

- ensuite laundry

- open concept livingroom
Idiningroom & galley style
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PRIME COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Located at H
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. $389,900
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Ll and Delrex 75 acre



